KEY INSTRUMENTS
250 Andrews Road, Trevose, PA 19053
800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893
150 MM
FLOWMETER

C
A
CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING EXAMPLE: GR60110SVV
HOW TO ORDER:
EXAMPLE:
GLASS FLOWMETER
PRODUCT CODE
TUBE SCALE
LENGTHS 65 MM = 6 OR 150 MM = 1
TUBE SIZE
01 THRU 10 (SELECT FROM FLOW RATE CHART)
FLOAT MATERIAL
1 THRU 5 (SELECT FROM FLOW RATE CHART)
FLOAT MATERIAL- DUAL FLOAT
1 THRU 5   (THIS MUST SPECIFIED. STANDARD METER
SUPPLIED WITH ONE FLOAT.) 0 DESIGNATION = NO FLOAT
END BLOCKS MATERIAL (WETTED)
A = ALUMINUM B = BRASS S = STAINLESS STEEL
VALVE DESIGNATION
N = NO VALVE V = STANDARD VALVE (INLET) P = PRECISION VALVE (INLET)
O = STANDARD VALVE (OUTLET) R = PRECISION VALVE (OUTLET)
O-RING MATERIAL USED IN VALVE
B = BUNA V = VITON® S = SPECIAL
KEY INSTRUMENTS
250 Andrews Road, Trevose, PA 19053
800.356.7483 • 215.357.0893
PLEASE BE SURE TO SPECIFY:
TUBE SCALE END BLOCK MATERIAL
TUBE SIZE VALVE DESIGNATION
BALL FLOAT MATERIAL O-RING MATERIAL
FLOAT MATERIAL CODES:
0 = NO FLOAT 4 = CARBOLOY (C)
1 = BLACK GLASS (G) 5 = TANTALUM (T)
2 = SAPPHIRE (S)
3 = STAINLESS STEEL (ST)
HELPFUL CONVERSIONS:
FOR GAS:  LPM X 1000 = CCM FOR LIQUID:  LPM X 1000 = CCM
CFH X  472 = CCM GPH X 63.09 = CCM
CFM X 28230 = CCM GPM X 3785 = CCM
FOR PRESSURE:  ATM X 14.696 = PSI FOR TEMPERATURE:  ˚C = (˚F-32) x 0.555
ATM X 101.325 = KPA ˚F = (1.8 x ˚C) + 32
ATM X 29.92 = IN of Hg ˚K = ˚C + 273.15
Periodically, product revisions can occur.
Please consult the factory for the latest specifications.
Series GR Glass Tube Flowmeters
©SEPT 2000
Viton®is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont